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

www.ddilbey.com

COUNTRY COMFORTS ON 2 ACRES
You got a lot of living to do and lots of room for it in this 2800 sq ft 
3 bdrm 2 bath home w/3rd flr loft. Lrg eat-in kitchen w/generous 
counters & breakfast bar. Gleaming hrdwd flrs. Generous mstr 
bdrm. Main flr family rm. Mn flr laundry & access to the 2 car 
garage. Multiple walkouts to private decks & wraparound porch let 
you enjoy awesome country views. 16x16 ft gazebo, pond and large 
garden shed surround organic gardens. $659,000.  MLS# X1970546

OPEN

HOUSE
Saturday

& Sunday

2-4 p.m.

5336 1st Line,

Erin  OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
 23 WOODCOTE CRES. - MODERN QUALITY

 Modern, spotless, upgraded, 4 bedroom semi with 
 garage on a quiet crescent in Georgetown South.  
 Features include central air, main floor family room, 
 laundry, powder room, 5 appliances, full master 
 ensuite bathroom, inside door to the garage and lots 
 more.   Go west on Danby Road from Mountainview 
 Road. S. then turn first right on Woodcote Cres.

 Jim 
 Broadley
 Sales Rep.

 (905)  456-1000

 Realty Services 
 Inc., Brokerage
 Independently Owned 

 & Operated

 $379,000

 jbroadley@trebnet.com
 (905)  866-8650

 Off:

 Dir:

 15 MARILYN CRES., GEORGETOWN
 LOOKING FOR

 CHILD FRIENDLY NEIGHBOURHOOD?
 Youʼve found it here! This home is WAAAY Bigger than it 
 looks. Drop by the open house & you to will be impressed 
 with this lovely spacious bungalow on a child friendly 
 street. Minutes to the Georgetown Marketplace & schools. 
 MLS W1983213. $349,000.

 www.GTAWestHomes.net

 Therese Conlon 
 & Moira

 Robinson
 Sales Representatives

 Independently Owned 
 & Operated

 Vendex Realty 
 Brokerage

 (905)  452-7272
 (416)  788-4609
 Off:

 Dir:

 OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN., 2-4 P.M.
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Your Home Sold For 
100% Market Value 

Guaranteed 
Or I Will Pay You 
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGEAA

ElaineElaine eneeene 
TurkingtonTurk on
905-877-51659 5
eturkington@cogeco.cacca
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